
Galle, Niere
Gall Bladder, Kidney
Voies billiaires, Rein
Vesícula biliar, Riñon

401

28
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22

Galle
Gall Bladder
Voies billiaires
Vesícula biliar

402

28

DESJARDINS

23 cm, 9"

28-1001.23

Fig. 1

28-1003.23

Fig. 2

BLAKE

28-1006.20

20 cm, 8"

BLAKE

28-1007.20

20 cm, 8"

MAYO-BLAKE

28-1010.20

20 cm, 8"

MAYO-BLAKE

28-1011.20

20 cm, 8"

MIXTER

28-1017.22

22 cm, 8 1/2"



Galle
Gall Bladder
Voies billiaires
Vesícula biliar

403

28

MOORE

28-1025.28

28 cm, 11"

FERGUSSON

28-1070.21

21,5 cm, 8 1/4"

MAYO

28-1075.27

27 cm, 10 1/2"

MAYO

28-1078.01

27 cm, 10 1/2"

DESJARDINGS

28-1078.02

27 cm, 10 1/2"

28-1080.17

Charr. 17

28-1080.21

Charr. 21

28-1080.24

Charr. 24

28-1080.27

Charr. 27

DESJARDINGS

28-1030.13

Charr. 13

28-1030.18

Charr. 18

28-1030.21

Charr. 21

28 cm, 11"

OCHSNER

28-1028.35

35 cm, 13 3/4"

MOYNIHAN

28-1042.34

34 cm, 13 1/4"
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Galle
Gall Bladder
Voies billiaires
Vesícula biliar
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BAKES

28-1049.00

21 cm, 8 1/4"

28-1049.03

3 mm

28-1049.04

4 mm

28-1049.05

5 mm

28-1049.06

6 mm

28-1049.07

7 mm

28-1049.08

8 mm

28-1049.09

9 mm

28-1049.10

10 mm

28-1049.11

11 mm

Satz von 9 Dilatationsoliven (28-1049.03 - 28-1049.11)
Set of 9 dilators (28-1049.03 - 28-1049.11)
Jeu de 9 dilatateurs (28-1049.03 - 28-1049.11)
Juego de 9 dilatadores (28-1049.03 - 28-1049.11)

BAKES

28-1050.00

30 cm, 12"

28-1050.03

3 mm

28-1050.02

2 mm

28-1050.01

1 mm

28-1050.04

4 mm

28-1050.05

5 mm

28-1050.06

6 mm

28-1050.07

7 mm

28-1050.08

8 mm

28-1050.09

9 mm

28-1050.10

10 mm

28-1050.11

11 mm

28-1050.12

12 mm

28-1050.13

13 mm

Satz von 13 Dilatationsoliven (28-1049.01 - 28-1049.13)
Set of 13 dilators (28-1049.01 - 28-1049.13)
Jeu de 13 dilatateurs (28-1049.01 - 28-1049.13)
Juego de 13 dilatadores (28-1049.01 - 28-1049.13)



Niere
Kidney
Rein
Riñon

405

28

RANDALL

28-1131.01

Fig. 1

28-1131.02

Fig. 2

28-1131.03

Fig. 3

28-1131.04

Fig. 4

28-1131.05

Fig. 5

28-1131.06

Fig. 6
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Rein
Riñon
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MAYO

28-1110.32

32 cm, 12 3/4"

LURZ

28-1121.21

21 cm, 8 1/4"

LURZ

28-1123.21

21 cm, 8 1/4"


